WAKEFIELD O.B. RACE FLOWN FRIDAY 17 MAY 2019

NEW LOTHIAN RPC

LIBERATED 11.00 NORTH EAST WIND

59 X 1694

Prizes: £60 Paid £15-£10-£8-£6-£5—-8x £2
Pools: AK 880— A 888 —-B 249—-C157-D 106 —E 101-F93 -G 54 -H35-127-J)24-K 16— NOM 14

451.00
12.00
8.00
8.00
93.00
11.50
7.00
7.00
90.00
7.00
40.00
4.00
11.50
2.00
223.00
106.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
24.00

9.50
15.50
2.00
2.00
5.00
2.00
2.00

T. Nolan & Son

T. Nolan & Son

S. Girdwood

W. Pryde & Son
W. Pryde & Son
Stark & Benson
F. Robertson

F. Robertson

F. Robertson

L. Mitchell

A. Young

W. Pryde & Son
W. Hume

W. Kinnear & Son
S. Gilchrist

F. Robertson
A.W. Robertson
W. Kinnear & Son
W. Pryde & Son
D. &J. Allen

A. Lawson
A.Young

W. Pryde & Son
Brown & Black
W. Pryde & Son
W. Kinnear & Son
W. Pryde & Son

Danderhall
Danderhall
Sighthil
Arniston
Arniston
Bonnyrigg
Danderhall
Danderhall
Danderhall
Castlebrae
Danderhall
Arniston
Danderhall
Danderhall
E/Premier
Danderhall
Danderhall
Danderhall
Arniston
Woodburn

Arniston
Danderhall
Arniston
Woodburn
Arniston
Danderhall
Arniston

RESULTS
3.56.55 169m 133y
3.57.59
4.04.26  172m 1430y
3.51.29 163m 1701y
3.51.43
3.51.56 163m 1484y
4.02.03  170m 1625y
4.02.06
4.02.10
4.03.04 170m 1671y
4.00.49 169m 500y
3.53.24
4.00.29  168m 1504y
40121 169m 492y
4.09.34 175m 83y
4.03.46
4.01.25 169m 454y
4.01.40
3.54.06
3.59.02 167m 679y

POOLS ONLY
3.53.50 163m 1285y
4.02.02
3.54.35
4.0155 168m 929y
3.55.24
4.03.03
3.55.28
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A

A
ABCDEFGH
ABC

AB

AB
ABCDEFGH
AB

ABCDEF

A

ABC

A
ABCDEFGHIK
ABCDEFG 1J
A

A

A

ABCDEF

ABC
ABCD G

1256
1250
1249
1246
1245
1243
1242.8
1242.5
1242.2
1237.8
1237.2
1236
1235
12344
12344
1234.0
1233
1232.8
1232.7
12324

12323
1230.9
1230.1
1226

1225.9
1225.8
1225.5

See Over>>>>>>>>>>>>>



2.00
2.00
2.00
5.00
2.00
3.80
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

1185.80

Brown & Black

D. & J. Allen
A.Young

L. Mitchell
S. Girdwood
J. Robertson

T. Nolan & Son

F. Robertson
S. Lapinski
W. Hume
F. Robertson

Robertson & Walker

F. Robertson
F. Robertson
F. Robertson
J. Robertson

Woodburn
Woodburn
Danderhall
Castlebrae
Sighthill
New Lothian
Danderhall
Danderhall
Woodburn
Danderhall
Danderhall
Danderhall
Danderhall
Danderhall
Danderhall
New Lothian

POOLS ONLY CONT’D
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4.02.10
4.00.37
4.03.44
4.06.08
4.09.03
4.08.27
4.03.40
4.06.22
4.00.31
4.03.30
4.06.40
4.05.31
4.07.07
4.07.38
4.07.39
4.10.06

172m 927y

166m 1517y

170m 157y
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1224.8
1224.3
12224
1222.3
1221.24
12221
1221.22
1221.04
1221.02
1220.4
1219.5
1219.2
1217
1214.8
1214.7
12141

FOR THE NEXT 3 WEEKS: CLUBS HAVE BASKETS TO THE TRANSPORTER
30 MINUTES EARLIER.

YEARLING OPEN PETERBOROUGH: BASKET EDMONSTONE ON TUESDAY

17.30

- 18.45

A. Young — President

R. Graham — Secretary



